60
JA
C
K
IN
G
Product Code Model Capacity
(t)
Stroke
(mm)
Oil
Cap
(cm3)
Cyl Eff
Area
(cm2)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E F
(mm)
G
(Eyebolt)
H
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
H330340110 HHS101 11 25 39 15.8 110 70 38 20 2 3/4" - 16un 30 M8 51 19 2.8
H330340111 HHS102 11 50 79 15.8 140 70 38 20 2 3/4" - 16un 30 M8 51 19 3.0
H330340112 HHS106 11 152 240 15.8 297 70 38 20 2 3/4" - 16un 30 M8 51 19 10.2
H330340230 HHS202 23 50 167 33.3 160 100 51 30 3 7/8" - 12un 40 M8 82.5 31 7.0
H330340231 HHS206 23 150 500 33.3 306 100 51 30 3 7/8" - 12un 40 M8 82.5 31 13.8
H330340330 HHS302 33 50 233 46.7 165 115 60 35 4 1/2" - 12un 40 M8 92 31 10.6
H330340331 HHS306 33 152 710 46.7 320 115 60 35 4 1/2" - 12un 40 M8 92 31 19.2
H330340610 HHS603 61 76 651 85.7 226 160 92 55 6 1/4" - 12un 59 M12 130 31 28.0
H330340611 HHS606 61 150 1285 85.7 315 160 92 55 6 1/4" - 12un 59 M12 130 31 40.6
H330341020 HHS1003 102 76 1088 143.1 276 213 127 81 8 3/8" - 12un 60 M16 178 45 64.0
H330341021 HHS1006 102 150 2147 143.1 350 213 127 81 8 3/8" - 12un 60 M16 178 45 75.0
Hydraulic Cylinders
HHS - Single Acting Hollow Piston Cylinders
• Spring assisted return
• Optional piston rod saddles
• Collar thread protector supplied as standard
• Range from 11t to 102t capacity
• Stroke lengths from 25mm to 152mm
• Working pressure 700 Bar
Safety, Certainty, Great Service